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Do you plan on voting in the Democratic Primary?

Yes - 913
No - 2,129

If the Presidential Primary in Georgia were held today, who would you vote for?

Joe Biden.......ooviiiii 63.64%
Bernie Sanders..........ccooiiiiiiiii 34.06%
Other/Undecided............ccooeeiiiiiiiniiiinnne .. 2.30%
Woman an White Black Latino Other 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+
Joe Biden 66% 61% 59% 72% 45% 45% 37% 52% 74% 78%
Bernie 33% 36% 38% 26% 53% 54% 62% 47% 23% 15%
Sanders
Other / 1% 3% 3% 2% 3% 1% 2% 1% 3% 7%
Undecided

If the Democratic Primary for Senate in Georgia were held today, who would you
vote for?

JON OSSOff.. e 34.06%
Teresa TomlinsoN...........coiiiiiiiiii i 21.03%
Sarah Riggs AmiCO.........ccovviiiiiiiiiiiie 18.07%
Undecided / Someone Else..................c......... 26.83%

Demographics

Woman............... 60.90% White.................... 36.91%

Man................... 39.10% Black.........c.covee.. 52.25%
Latino..................... 7.34%

18-29.. .o, 15.12% Other........cooveeeennnnn. 3.50%

30-44................. 22.02%

45-64................. 46.77% Democrat................ 77.00%

B5+. i 16.10% Independent............. 19.93%

Republican.............. 3.07%



General Election Polling

Presidential
If the Presidential election were held today and the candidates were Democrat
Joe Biden and Republican Donald Trump, who would you vote for?

JoeBiden........cooiiiiii 47.27%
Donald Trump.....c.ovieiiiiiee e 48.88%
Other. . 3.85%

If the Presidential election were held today and the candidates were Democrat
Bernie Sanders and Republican Donald Trump, who would you vote for?

Bernie Sanders.......covooiiii 46.19%
Donald Trump......cooeieiiiie e 50.59%
Other. e 3.22%

US Senate - Reqular
If the 2020 Senate election was between Democrat Jon Ossoff and Republican
David Perdue, who will you vote for?

JON OSSOff. .. 40.40%
David Perdue.......ccoooeiiiiiiiiii i, 39.32%
DONt KNOW ... e 20.28%

If the 2020 Senate election was between Democrat Teresa Tomlinson and
Republican David Perdue, who will you vote for?

Teresa TomlinSON.....cooviieiii e 39.09%
David Perdue. .......ccooiiiiiii i 39.81%
Dot KNOW ... e 21.10%

US Senate - Special
If the 2020 Senate election was between Democrat Rev. Raphael Warnock and
Republican Doug Collins, who will you vote for?

Raphael Warnock..............ccoiiiiiii. 39.38%
Doug Collins.......ooeiiiiii e 41.06%
Dont KNOW.....oeiii e 19.56%



If the 2020 Senate election was between Democrat Rev. Raphael Warnock and
Republican Kelly Loeffer, who will you vote for?

Raphael Warnock..............ccooiiiiiinn. 38.10%
Kelly Loeffer.......cooooviiiiie 38.26%
DONMt KNOW.....viiiii e 23.64%

US Senate - Hypothetical
If the 2020 Senate election was between Democrat Stacy Abrams and Republican
David Perdue, who will you vote for?

Stacy Abrams..........oooiii 46.38%
David Perdue. .......coooiiii i 41.35%
DOoN't KNOW. ... e 12.26%

If the 2020 Senate election was between Democrat Stacy Abrams and Republican
Doug Collins, who will you vote for?

Stacy Abrams..........coooiiiii 47.27%
Doug Collins........ooviiiiiii 43.03%
Dont KNOW. ... 9.70%

Demographics

Woman............... 55.19% White.................... 58.12%

Man................... 44.81% Black.........c.covee.. 32.31%
Latino...................... 4.11%

18-29.. .o, 19.10% Other........cc.oevennenn. 5.46%

30-44................. 28.21%

45-64................. 37.11% Democrat................ 34.98%

B5+. i 15.58% Independent............. 29.49%

Republican.............. 35.54%



